Invoice

A— —
7251 Highway 64 West
Murphy, North Carolina 28906

Billing address

Mr Jon (Digital Creations USA, INc.) Fleischer
120 View Point Drive, Ste. A

28906 Murphy North Carolina

United States of America

Telephone: 8289999999

Product list

Product

Brain Brilliance 3 Unit

Additional information

Weight of Product

Shipping method : UPS - UPS Ground
Payment method : Authorize

Shipping address

Date: 2016-09-
30
Invoice: E1P05

Mr Jon (Digital Creations USA, INc.) Fleischer

120 View Point Drive, Ste. A
28906 Murphy North Carolina
United States of America
Telephone: 8289999999

Unit price Quantity

$282.00 1

Subtotal
Shipping
NC Tax

Total

Price

$282.00

$282.00
$19.08
$3.01

$304.09



